

Agency - Sri Anil Kumar

Agno - 11 S.B.D/2015-16

MMMSY - SC

Khagaula. Allouli R.C.D Road to Bakura. East -  
~~Sheet~~ XIV - Town No. 145

BIHAR P.W. D.

No. 10, Fe, 00

M. B. No - 891

Khagaula DIVISION  
Allouli SITE DIVISION

✓  
SURVEILLANT. BOOK.

Final bill  
3rd and 4th bill

Sch XLV-Form No. 134-1/30 sheets of area

Name of work: Construction of road from Klagani Alabi RD road to Datma East

Agency: Arif Kumar

Agreement no - 11580/2015-16

Date of start - 25/2/17

Date of completion 24/11/17

FOR YOUR INFORMATION

① Construction of

granular sub

base by well

graded material

$$2 \times 30.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.175 = 42.525 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 10.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.175 = 7.0875 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 49.6125 \text{ m}^3$$

② providing, laying

spreader and

compaction stone

aggregate work

by well

$$2 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.875 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 10.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.8125 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 19.6875 \text{ m}^3$$

③ providing laying

spreading and

compaction stone

aggregate work by well

$$2 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.875 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 10.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.8125 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$$\text{Total} = 19.6875 \text{ m}^3$$

# Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
① Construction of embankment Lead 300M					
6039.20 m <sup>3</sup> @ 145.05/m <sup>3</sup>					₹ 875986=00
② Construction of embankment Lead 1000M					
1084.14 m <sup>3</sup> @ 166.11/m <sup>3</sup>					₹ 180086=00
③ Construction of Subgrade and center shoulder					
3151.88 m <sup>3</sup> @ 669.90/m <sup>3</sup>				31/8	
617.10 " " " 32					
<u>4438.88 m<sup>3</sup></u>					
@ 167.43/m <sup>3</sup>					₹ 743202=00
④ Construction of GSS					
1085.47 m <sup>3</sup> @ 2130.25/m <sup>3</sup>					₹ 2318008=
+ 49.612 m <sup>3</sup> @ 2130.25/m <sup>3</sup>				3%	₹ 104728=00
1135.082 m <sup>3</sup> limit 1097-28 m <sup>3</sup>					₹ 2337481=00
⑤ Construction of Un reinforced Cement concrete M30 grade - d.					
236.79 m <sup>3</sup> @ 7154.76/m <sup>3</sup>					₹ 1695463=00
C.O					₹ 12521218=00
Continuation					₹ 5832218=00
					₹ 5912745=00

10396768 = 1  
 8/8 ₹ 10094967 = 00

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

37  
 contents of area

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(1) 600 equilateral					
1.0 no styridenturp	27				
	130				
	1722.45/mo				1722 = 00
(2) 1784.22/mo					1784 = 00
(3) 600mm circular					
1.0 no styridenturp	27				
	130				
	1784.22/mo				1784 = 00
(4) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
1.0 no styridenturp	27				
	130				
	1880.23/mo				1880 = 00
(14) provided and steeling circular sign board					
2.0 no styridenturp	27				
	14				
	2776.11/mo				5552 = 00

(15) provided and fixing logo of MMGCY do					
2.0 no styridenturp	23				
	15				
	8198.95/mo				16398 = 00
(16) provided and fixing logo of citizen board					
2.0 no styridenturp	23				
	16				
	9500.0/mo				19000 = 00
total					10443104 = 00
					10141303 = 00
less 4.04.1. below (-)					421901 = 00
					409709 = 00
					10021203 = 00
					9731594 = 00
less previous bill (-)					197035 = 00
net					539557 = 00

10/08/20  
 J.E